
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTB 

1 

TTC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

5 

111 

52 

17 

460 

41 

11 

346 

3x 

544 

427 

412 

421 

96 

793 

12 

505 

54 

27 

75 

47 

420 

51 

461 

433 

01 

48 

345 

95 

51 

129 

32 

Name 

John Bianchi 

Joel Goldstein 

Daniel Waters 

Joe Terrell 

Russell Whelan 

Drew Wadolny 

Jeremy Renshaw 

David Stark 

JUSTIN STEVENSON 

Robert Smithson 

Gordon Levy 

Sally McNulty 

Nick Frunzi 

Erik Davis 

Thomas Johnson 

Philip Robles 

Chris Waggoner 

Team S&M Racing 

Patty McGray 

Team Schotz Racing 

Zach Niemeyer 

Jeff Abrams 

Harold Dunn 

Eric Kennel 

Carson Clark 

Jason Griepentrog 

DAVE MCCOMBS 

Chris Ambrosio 

Douglas Evans 

Paul Bloomberg 

Joshua O'Ryan 

Robert Rose 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

Overall BestTm 

1:00.490 

1:01.491 

1:02.646 

1:06.577 

1:12.221 

1:00.015 

1:00.505 

1:01.615 

1:02.799 

1:04.458 

1:04.592 

1:05.316 

1:06.512 

59.824 

1:01.594 

1:03.480 

1:05.037 

1:12.801 

1:09.476 

1:03.407 

1:03.806 

1:03.926 

1:04.259 

1:04.294 

1:05.268 

1:05.481 

1:07.509 

1:03.721 

1:05.805 

1:08.280 

1:08.581 

1:11.314 

Sponsor 

Responsive Systems 

Inde Motorsports Ranch 

NONE 

ICB Motorsports 

CARBOTECH BRAKES / SCCAFORUMS.COM 

MazdaManiac 

Zone3Motorsports 

BDM MOTORSPORTS/ LIFEWAVE.COM/CRAZ/ MCCOMBS MOTORSPORTS 

Make - Model 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet zo6 

Nissan Silvia 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chrysler Crossfire 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang 

Acura NSX 

Porsche 911 

Honda Civic 

Honda S2000 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Scion FR-S 

Honda S2000 

Ford Mustang GT 

Honda S2000 

BMW 328is 

Acura Integra 

Volkswagen GTI 

Region 

Arizona Region 

Northeast Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

California- Southern Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

California- Southern Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 
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Pos 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

TTF 

1 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DQ 

No. 

87 

437 

144 

97 

64 

93 

379 

928LS 

23 

Name 

Team Whiskey Business 

Sergio Perez 

Chris Doyle 

Eric Jacobsen 

John Atkinson 

Ron Ballard 

Tony Szirka 

Larry Ewart 

Keith Gillespie 

Class 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTF 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:07.274 

1:09.495 

1:11.298 

1:10.704 

59.273 

1:01.504 

1:05.367 

1:06.169 

Sponsor 

JDMFresh 

Anchor Hill Communications 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 328i 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 328i 

Corvette Z06 

Porsche 928GT 

Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

California- Northern Region 
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Timing & Scoring Director: Nikki Dayton 

Race Director: Paul Bloomberg 

Event Director: Ramin Shute 
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